
S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C 2 5 0 M L B O T T L E R E G I O N

YOUNG POETS SAUVIGNON BLANC

TEMPUS TWO SAUVIGNON BLANC

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

PETALUME WHITE LAVEL SAUVIGNON 
BLANC

PHILLIP SHAW NO.19 SAUVIGNON 
BLANC 

$5.80

$6.20

$8.20

$9.00

$9.10

$8.20

$8.60

$12.00

$14.00

$14.20

$20.00

$24.00

$32.00

$40.00

$41.00

MUDGEE, NSW

SOUTH EAST AUS

NEW ZEALAND

ADELAIDE HILLS

ORANGE, NSW

YOUNG POETS CHARDONNAY

GRANT BURGE 5TH GEN 
CHARDONNAY

ANNAIS ORGANIS CHARDONNAY

EDEN ROAD CHARDONNAY

$5.80

$6.30

$7.20

$12.00

white wine

C H A R D O N N A Y 2 5 0 M L B O T T L E R E G I O N

$8.20

$10.40

$11.30

$19.50

$20.00

$26.00

$34.00

$56.00

MUDGEE, NSW

BAROSSA VALLEY

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

NEW SOUTH WALES

TEMPUS TWO PINOT GRIS

OYSTER BAY PINOT GRIS

PETALUMA WHITE LABEL PINOT GRIS

PHILLIP SHAW PINOT GRIS

$6.20

$8.20

$9.00

$9.10

P I N O T  G R I S 2 5 0 M L B O T T L E R E G I O N

$10.00

$12.00

$14.00

$14.20

$25.00

$32.00

$40.00

$41.00

CENTRAL RANGES

NEW ZEALAND

ADELAIDE HILLS

ORANGE, NSW

ANNAIS ORGANIC PINOT GRIGIO

OAKRIDGE PINOT GRIGIO

$7.20

$8.60

P I N O T  G R I G I O 2 5 0 M L B O T T L E R E G I O N

$11.30

$14.00

$34.00

$41.00

MUDGEE, NSW

YARRA VALLEY

MCGUIGAN ROSÉ

OYSTER BAY ROSÉ

ABBOTS & DELAUNAY GRENACHE 
ROSÉ

R O S É 2 5 0 M L B O T T L E R E G I O N

MUDGEE, NSW

YARRA VALLEY

MCGUIGAN ROSÉ

OYSTER BAY ROSÉ

ABBOTS & DELAUNAY GRENACHE 
ROSÉ

R O S É 2 5 0 M L B O T T L E R E G I O N

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

FRANCE

$6.20

$8.20

$9.00

$8.50

$12.00

$14.20

$23.00

$32.00

$40.00

BLOCK 50 RIESLING

CORRYTON BURGE RIESLING

R I E S L I N G 2 5 0 M L B O T T L E R E G I O N

CENTRAL RANGES

EDEN VALLEY

$6.50

$8.50

$9.00

$13.80

$25.00

$40.00

SOUTH AUSTRALIA$7.80 $12.20 $34.00BREMERTON ‘MOLLIE & MERLE’ 
VERDELHO

V E R D E L H O 2 5 0 M L

1 6 0 M L

B O T T L E R E G I O N

MUDGEE, NSW$5.80 $19.00

MUDGEE, NSW

YARRA VALLEY

VENETO, ITALY

TASMANIA

$6.20

$8.80

$19.00

$38.00

$43.00

$60.00

YOUNG POETS MOSCATO

CRAIGMOOR SPARKLING

YVES PREMIUM CUVEE

LA GIOIOSA PROSECCO

HOUSE OF ARRAS

S P A R K L I N G B O T T L E R E G I O N

B O T T L E R E G I O N

w
in

e 
m

en
u



S H I R A Z 2 5 0 M L B O T T L E B O T T L ER E G I O N R E G I O N

YOUNG POETS SHIRAZ

GRANT BURGE ‘MIAMBA’ SHIRAZ

BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE SHIRAZ

HENTLEY FARM SHIRAZ

$5.80

$7.80

$8.50

$8.60

$8.20

$12.00

$13.80

$13.90

$20.00

$35.00

$33.00

$40.00

$7.20

$8.00

MUDGEE, NSW

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

MUDGEE, NSW

BAROSSA VALLEY

BAROSSA VALLEY

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

red wine
S P A R K L I N G

CRAIGMOOR

TEMPUS TWO BLANC DE BLANC

B O T T L E R E G I O N

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

M O S C A T O

BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO STILL

BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO 
SPARKLING

BROWN BROTHER MOSCATO 
SPARKLING ROSÉ

B O T T L E R E G I O N

$9.00 MUDGEE, NSW

P R O S E C C O

AURELIA PROSECCO

B O T T L E R E G I O N

$7.50

$7.50

CENTRAL RANGES

MUDGEE, NSW

W H I T E

WILD OATS SAUVIGNON BLANC

WILD OATS CHARDONNAY

B O T T L E R E G I O N

$7.50

$7.50

MUDGEE, NSW

MUDGEE, NSW

R E D

WILD OATS SHIRAZ

WILD OATS CABERNET MERLOT

YOUNG POETS CAB SAUV

MCGUIGAN CAB SAUV

HARDYS TINTARA CAB SAUV

$5.80

$6.20

$8.30

C A B E R N E T  S A U V 2 5 0 M L B O T T L E R E G I O N

$8.20

$8.50

$13.80

$20.00

$23.00

$36.00

MUDGEE, NSW

LIMESTONE COAST

MCCLAREN VALE

WILD OATS MERLOT

HENTLEY FARM CABERNET MERLOT

$7.50

$8.60

M E R L O T 2 5 0 M L B O T T L E R E G I O N

$11.50

$13.90

$27.00

$40.00

MUDGEE, NSW

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

CHAIN OF FIRE PINOT NOIR

OYSTER BAY PINOT NOIR

OAKRIDGE PINOT NOIR

$5.70

$8.20

$8.60

P I N O T  N O I R 2 5 0 M L B O T T L E R E G I O N

$8.00

$12.00

$14.00

$18.00

$32.00

$41.00

$8.50 $13.80 $33.00

SOUTH EAST AUS

MARLBOROUGH, NZ

YARRA VALLEY

BAROSSA VALLEY GSM

G S M 2 5 0 M L B O T T L E R E G I O N

BAROSSA VALLEYw
in

e 
m

en
u piccolo

zero alcohol

$5.50

$5.50

$7.00

$7.00

$18.00

$18.00

MCGUIGAN ZERO SAUVIGNON
BLANC

MCGUIGAN ZERO SHIRAZ

2 5 0 M L1 5 0 M L B O T T L E R E G I O N

SOUTH EAST AUS

SOUTH EAST AUS


